VSetKky ulovky v reviroch organizacie SRZ Prievidza v roku 2016

Cislo Nazov
3-0370-4-1 - Bystrica (Prievidza)
18 Pstruh potoc¢ny
20  Pstruh duhovy
SPOLU
3-0451-4-1 - Chvojnica
18  Pstruh poto¢ny
20  Pstruh duhovy
SPOLU
3-0520-1-1 - Cereniansky potok ¢. 1
20  Pstruh duhovy
SPOLU
3-0850-1-1 - Handlovka ¢. 1
1 Kapor
4 |Jalec hlavaty
18 Pstruh potocny
20  Pstruh duhovy
26  Ostatné ryby
SPOLU
3-1491-4-1 - Kamenciansky potok
18  Pstruh poto¢ny
20  Pstruh duhovy
SPOLU
3-1890-4-1 - Lazny potok
18 Pstruh potocny

Pocet [ks]

Hmotnost [kg]

29
150
179

50
58

126
18

427
576

12
14
26

34

7,50
57,50
65,00

2,08
17,40
19,48

1,85
1,85

10,00
46,90
4,99
0,85
2,28
65,02

2,78
5,47
8,25

8,24

Celkova hodnota

97,50
287,50
385,00

27,04
87,00
114,04

9,25
9,25

40,00
140,70
64,87
4,25
2,28
252,10

36,14
27,35
63,49

107,12

0,26
0,38
0,32

0,26
0,35
0,30

0,62
0,62

5,00
0,37
0,28
0,28
0,01
1,19

0,23
0,39
0,31

0,24

Hodnota/ks Hodnota

Navstevnost’: 166

3,36 13,00
1,92 5,00
2,64
Navstevnost: 71
3,38 13,00
1,74 5,00
2,56
Navstevnost: 3
3,08 5,00
3,08
Navstevnost’: 1
20,00 4,00
1,12 3,00
3,60 13,00
1,42 5,00
0,01 1,00
5,23
Navstevnost’: 52
3,01 13,00
1,95 5,00
2,48
Navstevnost: 513
3,15 13,00



20  Pstruh dthovy 510 187,70 938,50 0,37 1,84 5,00

SPOLU 544 195,94 1 045,62 0,31 2,50
3-1920-4-1 - Lehotsky potok (Prievidza) Navstevnost: 428
18  Pstruh potoc¢ny 19 6,10 79,30 0,32 4,17 13,00
20  Pstruh dthovy 470 168,70 843,50 0,36 1,79 5,00
SPOLU 489 174,80 922,80 0,34 2,98
3-2440-1-1 - Nitra ¢. 6a Navstevnost: 1 739
1  Kapor 3 5,00 20,00 1,67 6,67 4,00
3 Pleskac vysoky 2 0,85 2,55 0,43 1,28 3,00
4 |Jalec hlavaty 124 62,50 187,50 0,50 1,51 3,00
5 Podustva 45 19,40 77,60 0,43 1,72 4,00
6  Mrena severna 9 6,20 31,00 0,69 3,44 5,00
8 |Karas 1 0,60 0,60 0,60 0,60 1,00
15 |Ostriez 23 3,15 15,75 0,14 0,68 5,00
18  Pstruh poto¢ny 25 8,00 104,00 0,32 4,16 13,00
20  Pstruh dahovy 579 204,60 1 023,00 0,35 1,77 5,00
26  Ostatné ryby 96 2,80 2,80 0,03 0,03 1,00
29  Mrena skvrnita 2 2,00 10,00 1,00 5,00 5,00
SPOLU 909 315,10 1 474,80 0,56 2,44
3-2441-5-1 - Nitra ¢. 7 Navstevnost: 253
4 |Jalec hlavaty 8 5,50 16,50 0,69 2,06 3,00
15 |Ostriez 9 4,50 22,50 0,50 2,50 5,00
18  Pstruh poto¢ny 17 7,10 92,30 0,42 5,43 13,00
20  Pstruh dahovy 198 74,90 374,50 0,38 1,89 5,00
SPOLU 232 92,00 505,80 0,50 2,97
3-2450-4-1 - Nitra €. 8 Navstevnost: 2 192
4 |Jalec hlavaty 7 3,30 9,90 0,47 1,41 3,00
15 |Ostriez 13 6,30 31,50 0,48 2,42 5,00

18  Pstruh potocny 258 67,80 881,40 0,26 3,42 13,00



20  Pstruh dthovy 2 584 955,20 4 776,00 0,37 1,85 5,00

SPOLU 2 862 1 032,60 5 698,80 0,40 2,28
3-2470-4-1 - Nitrica ¢. 3 Néavstevnost: 1 649
1  Kapor 7 12,00 48,00 1,71 6,86 4,00
4 |Jalec hlavaty 6 4,20 12,60 0,70 2,10 3,00
15 |Ostriez 35 3,50 17,50 0,10 0,50 5,00
18  Pstruh poto¢ny 371 126,10 1639,30 0,34 4,42 13,00
20  Pstruh duhovy 1277 481,20 2 406,00 0,38 1,88 5,00
26  Ostatné ryby 8 0,50 0,50 0,06 0,06 1,00
28 Jalec - ostatné 17 6,90 20,70 0,41 1,22 3,00
SPOLU 1721 634,40 4 144,60 0,53 2,43
3-2490-4-1 - Nitrica ¢. 4 Navstevnost: 1 285
4 |Jalec hlavaty 22 15,90 47,70 0,72 2,17 3,00
12 Stuka 1 1,50 13,50 1,50 13,50 9,00
13 | Zubacg velkousty 2 2,95 38,35 1,48 19,18 13,00
15 |Ostriez 83 16,30 81,50 0,20 0,98 5,00
18  Pstruh poto¢ny 125 28,55 371,15 0,23 2,97 13,00
20  Pstruh dahovy 1185 451,25 2 256,25 0,38 1,90 5,00
21  Lipen 5 1,54 217,72 0,31 5,54 18,00
22 Sivon 1 0,50 2,50 0,50 2,50 5,00
26  Ostatné ryby 4 0,40 0,40 0,10 0,10 1,00
SPOLU 1428 518,89 2 839,07 0,60 5,43
3-2660-1-1 - OR Nitra ¢. 1 Navstevnost: 4 145
1  Kapor 552 1 378,00 5512,00 2,50 9,99 4,00
2 |Lien 7 2,49 17,43 0,36 2,49 7,00
3 Pleskac vysoky 87 29,10 87,30 0,33 1,00 3,00
6  Mrena severna 2 6,00 30,00 3,00 15,00 5,00
8 Karas 15 9,50 9,50 0,63 0,63 1,00
9 Bolen 1 1,00 5,00 1,00 5,00 5,00



10
12
13
15
16
26

Amur biely
Stuka

Zubac velkousty
Ostriez

Uhor

Ostatné ryby
SPOLU

3-2661-1-1 - OR Nitra ¢. 2

1
3
10
12

Kapor

Pleskac vysoky
Amur biely
Stuka

SPOLU

3-2941-1-1 - Potok Takov

1
4
8
11
12
13
15
26

Kapor

Jalec hlavaty
Karas
Tostolobik
Stuka

Zubac velkotusty
Ostriez

Ostatné ryby
SPOLU

3-4541-4-1 - Tuzina

18
20

Pstruh potocny
Pstruh duhovy
SPOLU

3-4950-1-1 - VN Brezany

1

Kapor

11

21

306
1014

AW W O

15

217

400

37

1032
1694

69
438
507

1030

35,50
5,60
4,60
0,85
2,10
4,20

1478,94

14,00
1,00
6,00
8,60

29,60

697,00
0,20
154,60
8,00
130,80
7,00
1,40
35,00

1 034,00

17,00
192,60
209,60

2277,00

142,00
50,40
59,80

4,25
23,10
4,20
5944,98

56,00
3,00
24,00
77,40
160,40

2 788,00
0,60
154,60
24,00
1177,20
91,00
7,00
35,00
4277,40

221,00
963,00
1 184,00

9 108,00

3,23
1,87
1,53
0,04
0,35
0,01
1,24

2,80
0,33
2,00
2,15
1,82

3,21
0,20
0,39
2,67
3,54
3,50
0,70
0,03
1,78

0,25
0,44
0,34

2,21

12,91 4,00
16,80 9,00
19,93 13,00
0,20 5,00
3,85 11,00
0,01 1,00
7,32
Navstevnost: 215
11,20 4,00
1,00 3,00
8,00 4,00
19,35 9,00
9,89
Néavstevnost’: 2 240
12,85 4,00
0,60 3,00
0,39 1,00
8,00 3,00
31,82 9,00
45,50 13,00
3,50 5,00
0,03 1,00
12,84
Navstevnost: 381
3,20 13,00
2,20 5,00
2,70
Navstevnost: 2 811
8,84 4,00



3

6

8
10
12
13
15
19
20
26

Pleskac vysoky
Mrena severna
Karas

Amur biely
Stuka

Zubac velkousty
Ostriez

Pstruh jazerny
Pstruh duhovy
Ostatné ryby
SPOLU

3-5170-1-1 - VN Kanianka

1
3
6
8
10
12
13
15
16
26

Kapor

Pleskac vysoky
Mrena severna
Karas

Amur biely
Stuka

Zubac velkousty
Ostriez

Uhor

Ostatné ryby
SPOLU

3-5300-1-1 - VN Lazany

1
3
6
8
10

Kapor

Pleskac vysoky
Mrena severna
Karas

Amur biely

35
12

23
20

129
163
1424

1554
509
11

11

21
24
196

1217
3558

1024

238

9,50
27,00
3,30
2,95
10,00
33,30
0,62
0,74
79,80
3,90
244811

3 504,50
160,90
27,00
11,90
35,10
47,50
36,50
8,10
4,65
41,70
3877,85

2 024,00
2,50
10,00
77,10
23,40

28,50
135,00
3,30
11,80
90,00
432,90
3,10
9,62
399,00
3,90
10 225,12

14 018,00
482,70
135,00

11,90
140,40
427,50
474,50

40,50

51,15

41,70

15 823,35

8 096,00
7,50
50,00
77,10
93,60

0,27
2,25
0,83
2,95
1,67
1,45
0,03
0,74
0,62
0,02
1,19

2,26
0,32
2,45
1,08
3,90
2,26
1,52
0,04
0,78
0,03
1,46

1,98
0,83
2,00
0,32
3,90

0,81 3,00

11,25 5,00
0,83 1,00
11,80 4,00
15,00 9,00
18,82 13,00
0,16 5,00
9,62 13,00
3,09 5,00
0,02 1,00
7,30
Néavstevnost: 5 506
9,02 4,00
0,95 3,00
12,27 5,00
1,08 1,00
15,60 4,00
20,36 9,00
19,77 13,00
0,21 5,00
8,53 11,00
0,03 1,00
8,78
Navstevnost: 4 596
7,91 4,00
2,50 3,00
10,00 5,00
0,32 1,00
15,60 4,00



12 Stuka 20 38,50 346,50 1,93 17,33 9,00

13 Zubag velkousty 22 33,50 435,50 1,52 19,80 13,00
14 Sumec 10 39,70 277,90 3,97 27,79 7,00
15 |Ostriez 22 0,80 4,00 0,04 0,18 5,00
26  Ostatné ryby 891 22,50 22,50 0,03 0,03 1,00
SPOLU 2241 2 272,00 9410,60 1,65 10,14
3-5470-1-1 - VN Nitrianske Rudno Navstevnost: 22 924
1 Kapor 5765 12 679,50 50 718,00 2,20 8,80 4,00
2 |Lien 148 82,50 577,50 0,56 3,90 7,00
3 Pleskac vysoky 1768 1148,05 3444,15 0,65 1,95 3,00
4 |Jalec hlavaty 21 21,80 65,40 1,04 3,11 3,00
5 Podustva 14 12,20 48,80 0,87 3,49 4,00
6  Mrena severna 8 15,10 75,50 1,89 9,44 5,00
7  Nosal 12 3,50 14,00 0,29 1,17 4,00
8 Karas 48 13,20 13,20 0,28 0,28 1,00
9 Bolen 8 3,80 19,00 0,48 2,38 5,00
10 Amur biely 2 10,00 40,00 5,00 20,00 4,00
12 Stuka 154 329,60 2 966,40 2,14 19,26 9,00
13 | Zubag velkotsty 868 1361,61 17 700,93 1,57 20,39 13,00
14  Sumec 5 16,50 115,50 3,30 23,10 7,00
15 |Ostriez 2 707 208,20 1 041,00 0,08 0,38 5,00
16  Uhor 3 3,20 35,20 1,07 11,73 11,00
18  Pstruh poto¢ny 1 0,31 4,03 0,31 4,03 13,00
20  [Pstruh dthovy 3 0,97 4,85 0,32 1,62 5,00
26  Ostatné ryby 2 068 123,20 123,20 0,06 0,06 1,00
27  Pleskac - ostatné 4 3,20 9,60 0,80 2,40 3,00
SPOLU 13 607 16 036,44 77 016,26 1,20 7,24
3-5510-1-1 - VN Novaky Navstevnost: 12 279

1 Kapor 3782 8 710,50 34 842,00 2,30 9,21 4,00



Lien

Pleskac vysoky
Mrena severna
Karas

Amur biely
Stuka

Zubag¢ velkousty
Sumec

Ostriez

Uhor

Ostatné ryby

SPOLU

76
468

254
14
34
82

136
12
705

5571

45,50
164,20
2,00
292,60
56,50
73,30
202,70
45,20
2,90
7,75
27,70

9 630,85

318,50
492,60
10,00
292,60
226,00
659,70
2635,10
316,40
14,50
85,25
27,70

39 920,35

0,60
0,35
2,00
1,15
4,04
2,16
2,47
6,46
0,02
0,65
0,04

1,85

4,19
1,05
10,00
1,15
16,14
19,40
32,14
45,20
0,11
7,10
0,04

12,14

7,00
3,00
5,00
1,00
4,00
9,00
13,00
7,00
5,00
11,00
1,00



